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Something to raise your

spirits

Hello everyone,

As promised, we are introducing liquor sales directly from the club.

Please Note: This is in line with Level 3 regulations, namely:

- Alcohol is for home consumption only.

- Sales may only occur Monday to Thursday.

Click to enlarge
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WESTLAKE GOLF CLUB — LOCKDOWN LIQUOR PRICELIST

BEER

AMSTEL LAGER NRB 330ml
WINDHOEK LAGER NRB 330ml
WINDHOEK LIGHT NRB 330ml
WINDHOEK DRAUGHT NRB 440ml
HEINEKEN NRB 330ml

CASTLE LITE NRB 340ml

CASTLE MILK STOUT NRB 340ml
CASTLE LAGER NRB 340ml
HANSA NRB 340ml

MILLERS GENUINE D NRB 330ml

STELLA ARTOIS NRB 300m|

CIDER
SAVANNA / SAVANNA LIGHT

HUNTERS DRY

BRANDY
KLIPDRIFT EXPORT
KLIPDRIFT GOLD
KWV 3 yo

OLAF BERGH

RICHELIEU

EMAIL ORDERS TO - nick@westlakegolfclub.co.za

6 PACK_
68.00
75.00
75.00
85.00
80.00
70.00
70.00
68.00
68.00
70.00

80.00

85.00

82.00

CASE
260.00
280.00
280.00
330.00
310.00
270.00
270.00
260.00
260.00
270.00

315.00

325.00

315.00

750ml BOTTLE

155.00

325.00

160.00

155.00

175.00


http://d15e2q48j6u4k5.cloudfront.net/websites/merchant/golf/WGC LOCKDOWN LIQUOR.pdf

RUM
BACARDI BLANCO
BACARDI OAKHEART
CAPTAIN MORGAN

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED

WHISKY

BELLS

BELLS SPECIAL RESERVE
GLENBRYNTH

HAIG CLUBMAN

J&B

JACK DANIELS

JAMESONS IRISH

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL (1 bottle on hand — no box)
VAT 69

THREE SHIPS SELECT

TULLAMORE DEW

SHERRY

SEDGWICKS OLD BROWN
MONIS FULL CREAM
MONIS MEDIUM CREAM

MONIS PALE DRY

EMAIL ORDERS TO - nick@westlakegolfclub.co.za

750ml BOTTLE
205.00
160.00
190.00

160.00

750ml BOTTLE
220.00
260.00
140.00
310.00
195.00
290.00
350.00
240.00
375.00
2550.00
150.00
185.00

315.00

750m| BOTTLE
45.00

120.00

120.00

120.00


http://d15e2q48j6u4k5.cloudfront.net/websites/merchant/golf/WGC LOCKDOWN LIQUOR.pdf

WHITE SPIRITS 750ml BOTTLE

ABSOLUT VODKA 265.00
ABSOLUT VANILLA VODKA 265.00
SMIRNOFF VODKA 145.00
GORDONS GIN 160.00
BOMBAY SAPHIRE GIN 285.00
CRUXLAND GIN 355.00
TANQUERAY GIN 255.00
TANQUERAY SEVILLA 295.00
WIXWORTH GIN 315.00
OTHER 750ml| BOTTLE
AMARULA 160.00
JAGERMEISTER 265.00
CARVO CARAMEL VODKA 220.00
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO TEQUILA 295.00
KAHLUA 260.00
WINE 750ml| BOTTLE
DU TOITSKLOOF SAUVIGNON BLANC 59.00
DU TOITSKLOOF CHENIN BLANC 52.00
DU TOITSKLOOF CHARDONNAY 59.00
DU TOITSKLOOF PINOTAGE/MERLOT/RUBY CAB 59.00
DU TOITSKLOOF MERLOT SELECT 67.00
ICE PER KG 5.00

EMAIL ORDERS TO - nick@westlakegolfclub.co.za

Background

- When we knew lockdown was imminent, we dropped our stock levels
considerably to avoid stock passing sell-by dates.
- As a result, beer stocks are very low. We will be placing orders every
second day and should have stock levels up to normal by next week.

- However, if you get your beer order in by 8AM on Wednesday 3rd June,
we will be able to supply you with beer by Thursday 4th June. (From next
week, beer will be readily available).

- Wine stocks on the list are what we currently have in stock. If you would
like us to source special wines for you, please e-mail Nick and he will gladly

assist you.


http://d15e2q48j6u4k5.cloudfront.net/websites/merchant/golf/WGC LOCKDOWN LIQUOR.pdf

- Spirit stocks are ample and can be ordered immediately as per the stock

list.

Procedure

- E-mail your order to nick@westlakegolfclub.co.za.

- Once received, Nick will send you an invoice and advise you when the
stock will be ready for pick-up.

- Collection days will initially be Tuesday and Thursday from 14h00 to
17h00. Please note these limited pick-up times will help us save on staff
costs.

- You can pay via EFT and mail us a Proof of Payment. Use “LL" and the
invoice number as your reference.

- Alternatively, you may pay by Credit Card when you collect. (EFT is
preferable)

- When you arrive at the club, sign in at the gate and proceed to the

Committee parking bays (see picture).

- Staff will bring your order and load for you as soon as they see you.

Additional info

« Please Note: \We are considering a delivery service within a certain radius.
Kindly advise if this would interest you.

- Ice will also be available for sale at R10 per 2kg bag.


http://d15e2q48j6u4k5.cloudfront.net/websites/merchant/golf/WGC LOCKDOWN LIQUOR.pdf
mailto:nick@westlakegolfclub.co.za

- All orders are subject to availability. While we will do everything in our
power to fill your order, should something not be available, we will advise

you accordingly.

Thank you for your support and feel free to pass this information on the

family and friends. The more we sell, the better for our club.

Best wishes,
The Westlake team
Share
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This mail was sent to {{contact.contact_email}} by David Smith and is provided as
a service for the members and guests of Westlake Golf Club and has been supported
and sponsored by advertisers in this email and our partner suppliers. For any queries

contact us on 021 788 2020.
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