Tuesday, April 30, 2024

Club Website | westlakegolfclub.greensidegolfer.com | **Tel:** 021 788 2020



Something to raise your spirits

Hello everyone,

As promised, we are introducing liquor sales directly from the club.

Please Note: This is in line with Level 3 regulations, namely:

- · Alcohol is for home consumption only.
- · Sales may only occur Monday to Thursday.

Click to enlarge

WESTLAKE GOLF CLUB – LOCKDOWN LIQUOR PRICELIST

BEER	6 PACK	CASE
AMSTEL LAGER NRB 330ml	68.00	260.00
WINDHOEK LAGER NRB 330ml	75.00	280.00
WINDHOEK LIGHT NRB 330ml	75.00	280.00
WINDHOEK DRAUGHT NRB 440ml	85.00	330.00
HEINEKEN NRB 330ml	80.00	310.00
CASTLE LITE NRB 340ml	70.00	270.00
CASTLE MILK STOUT NRB 340ml	70.00	270.00
CASTLE LAGER NRB 340ml	68.00	260.00
HANSA NRB 340ml	68.00	260.00
MILLERS GENUINE D NRB 330ml	70.00	270.00
STELLA ARTOIS NRB 300ml	80.00	315.00
CIDER		
SAVANNA / SAVANNA LIGHT	85.00	325.00
HUNTERS DRY	82.00	315.00
90		
BRANDY		750ml BOTTLE
KLIPDRIFT EXPORT	de.	155.00
KLIPDRIFT GOLD		325.00
KWV 3 yo	71	160.00
OLAF BERGH		155.00
RICHELIEU		175.00

EMAIL ORDERS TO - nick@westlakegolfclub.co.za

RUM	750ml BOTTLE
BACARDI BLANCO	205.00
BACARDI OAKHEART	160.00
CAPTAIN MORGAN	190.00
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED	160.00
WHISKY	750ml BOTTLE
BELLS	220.00
BELLS SPECIAL RESERVE	260.00
GLENBRYNTH	140.00
HAIG CLUBMAN	310.00
J&B	195.00
JACK DANIELS	290.00
JAMESONS IRISH	350.00
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL	240.00
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	375.00
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL (1 bottle on hand – no box)	2550.00
VAT 69	150.00
THREE SHIPS SELECT	185.00
TULLAMORE DEW	315.00
SHERRY	750ml BOTTLE
SEDGWICKS OLD BROWN	45.00
MONIS FULL CREAM	120.00
MONIS MEDIUM CREAM	120.00
MONIS PALE DRY	120.00

EMAIL ORDERS TO - nick@westlakegolfclub.co.za

WHITE SPIRITS	750ml BOTTLE
ABSOLUT VODKA	265.00
ABSOLUT VANILLA VODKA	265.00
SMIRNOFF VODKA	145.00
GORDONS GIN	160.00
BOMBAY SAPHIRE GIN	285.00
CRUXLAND GIN	355.00
TANQUERAY GIN	255.00
TANQUERAY SEVILLA	295.00
WIXWORTH GIN	315.00
OTHER	750ml BOTTLE
AMARULA	160.00
JAGERMEISTER	265.00
CARVO CARAMEL VODKA	220.00
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO TEQUILA	295.00
KAHLUA	260.00
WINE	750ml BOTTLE
DU TOITSKLOOF SAUVIGNON BLANC	59.00
DU TOITSKLOOF CHENIN BLANC	52.00
DU TOITSKLOOF CHARDONNAY	59.00
DU TOITSKLOOF PINOTAGE/MERLOT/RUBY CAB	59.00
DU TOITSKLOOF MERLOT SELECT	67.00
ICE PER KG	5.00

EMAIL ORDERS TO - nick@westlakegolfclub.co.za

Background

- When we knew lockdown was imminent, we dropped our stock levels considerably to avoid stock passing sell-by dates.
 - · As a result, beer stocks are very low. We will be placing orders every second day and should have stock levels up to normal by next week.
- · However, if you get your beer order in by 8AM on Wednesday 3rd June, we will be able to supply you with beer by Thursday 4th June. (From next week, beer will be readily available).
- Wine stocks on the list are what we currently have in stock. If you would like us to source special wines for you, please e-mail Nick and he will gladly assist you.

• Spirit stocks are ample and can be ordered immediately as per the **stock list.**

Procedure

- E-mail your order to nick@westlakegolfclub.co.za.
- Once received, Nick will send you an invoice and advise you when the stock will be ready for pick-up.
- Collection days will initially be Tuesday and Thursday from 14h00 to
 17h00. Please note these limited pick-up times will help us save on staff costs.
- · You can pay via EFT and mail us a Proof of Payment. Use "LL" and the invoice number as your reference.
- · Alternatively, you may pay by Credit Card when you collect. (EFT is preferable)
- · When you arrive at the club, sign in at the gate and proceed to the Committee parking bays (see picture).
- Staff will bring your order and load for you as soon as they see you.



Additional info

- **Please Note:** We are considering a delivery service within a certain radius. Kindly advise if this would interest you.
 - · Ice will also be available for sale at R10 per 2kg bag.

• All orders are subject to availability. While we will do everything in our power to fill your order, should something not be available, we will advise you accordingly.

Thank you for your support and feel free to pass this information on the family and friends. The more we sell, the better for our club.

Best wishes,

The Westlake team

Share









This mail was sent to {{contact_email}} by David Smith and is provided as a service for the members and guests of Westlake Golf Club and has been supported and sponsored by advertisers in this email and our partner suppliers. For any queries contact us on 021 788 2020.

Sent on behalf of Westlake Golf Club by

RetailTribe: Unit 8 | Blaauwklip Office Park | Stellenbosch | 7600 | 021 880 2693

Trouble viewing this newsletter? $\underline{\text{View it online}}$ I $\underline{\text{Download a printer friendly copy}}$ $\underline{\text{Subscribe here}}$ | $\underline{\text{Unsubscribe here}}$